Annexure-7

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Indu Projects Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 5th March, 2019; List of Creditors as on: 2nd December, 2022
Operational Creditors (Government Dues)
Date of Claim received Details of Claims Admitted Amount of Amount of any ) )
3 - A Amount of claim | Amount of Claim 3
SI No. [ Name of Creditor |Date of Amount Amount of Nature of |Amount covered by |Amount covered |Whether related |% of voting contingent | mutual dues, that not admitted under Verification Remarks, if any
receipt Claimed claim admitted |claim security interest by guarantee party? share in CoC claim may be set off
The Deputy
1{Commissioner of Unsecured |[NA NA NA NA NIL NIL NIL NIL
Commercial taxes | 01.04.2019] 1,84,282.00 1,82,025.88
Total 1,84,282.00 1,82,025.88




